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Ocean Isle Beach CausewayFirst real estate office on right.

(919) 579-7038 m
BEACH HOMES

CONCRETE CANAL.Dare St. Quality constructionfrom top to bottom in this new4-BR. 2-bath home. (HL111). $149 900.
SECOND ST..Fantastic waterway view!See Sunset Beach to Holden Beach fromthe decks of this almost new 4-BR. 2-bathhome. Furnished and many extras.(AN112). $119,900.
CONCRETE CANAL-Pender St New 5 BR2-both home. Quality construction, appliancesand floating dock. (BL113).$162,500

CONCRETE CANAL Dare St. This new 5.RR
2-both home is quality.all appliances,decks and floating dock. (BL114).$165,500.

CONCRETE CANAL.Leland St. This new
5-BR 2 bath home has many qualityfeatures. Decks, floating dock and more.
(RH115) $149 900.

RAEFORD STREET -QualiW>uil» 4 BR. 2-bath
home with manyflA^^I. Decks on both
levels floating cMck Must see to appreciate.(MY116). $159 900

C0ND0S
A PLACE AT TNI MACM Oceonfront 2 BR 2
baths, completely furnished $99 900

SAND DWULERS 2 beautifully furnished
ideally located condos. Great investments.fantastic views. Units B8 and
A1 $68 900 ond $69 900

SAND DWELLERS £t«l''fully furnished
ideally located &&Ar*rith fantastic view
Unit D13 $69 9dC^
STARBOARD BY THE SEA Side by side units
wi*h view of sound Custom furnishingsand window treatments 3 BR. 2 baths.
$95 900 each

HOMES
C0PAS SNORES French Provincial homo
with 4 BR. 3 baths formal living and diningrooms, den. kitchen, utility room.
Foyer boosts spiral staircase Brick patio.2-room in house office 2-car garage at
ik stOfuya Some furnishings negotiable I
Great owner finnnrinn SW (Ytfi

INCOME-PRODUCING PROPERTY! 4 apart
rnonts. almoit otw home with full basement,2 building lots Good rental history
on apartments Just off Ocean Islo Beach
Causeway $133,500

ON TNE WATERWAY in highly restricted
Torheeland Acres 'Atfky brick home with I
3 BR 2 baths LR <T>yPhirge panelled den I
Large beautiful lot Reduced to $141 900

ON TNI WATIRWAY.2.200 sa ft 3 BR
13-both home with large den. dining

room, on<) (lorlda room Wo% Si 51 "XX)
Great Buy' Reduced te $141,400
COPAS SHOWS Overlook.ng the lake Appro*1.850 sq ft. 4 BR 2 baths All this
on oversized lot A super, super buy Call
for details

SJUUOTfl POfNT 4 BR. 2'A baths living
room, dining room den utility room extralarge recreation room $89 900

A IfTTU DOLLHOUSI (ust one block off OIB
cousewoy. 2 BR 2 baths, fireplace. Like
new completely furnished 545.900

i SNIRROW 1STATIS Like new quality built
home on 1 % acres 4 BR 2 baths groat
room with fireplace large detoched
utility office Well landscaped $69 000

SMALLOTTI PCMNT 2 BR 1% baths, living
room screened porch carport, utility
storoge View of the river. $37 900

MARSH COY! This lovely home hos too
mony features to enumerate' 3 BR 2
baths screened porch FP walk-in
closets Overlooks lake $104 900

CROWN CttCX Fontostic vi«w of ICW. 7 BR
plus loft 2 bath* living room dining
room oil appliance*, screened porch
detached garage Beoutifull landscaped
REDUCED TO S89 900

OttAN VIEW LANDMO.New house under
construction near OIB and golf course.
S69 900

KtOtlll HOMES
HIGH MEADOWS Mobile home in excellent
condition plus 10x12 storoge building on
4 large lots (1 2 ocres). 3 wells Very
private Great buy at S31 900

PtNl AOES Near OlB Completely furnishedmobile home Si8 900

TAI LANDING Two 10x58 mobile homes
attached 5 BR 2S bath* 12x24 screen
ed porch On large wooded lot. S3? 900

SU Mil Near Shallotte Point Mobile
home and lot with unfinished 14 ft room
attached Priced to sell for only S13.90C

STARBOARD INOil Mobile home on 2 lots
(160*190) 2 BP 1 both* Good r#ntoi pro
porty $17 500

fttonnhi 2 bp I both 12*50 on 1/3-ocrm
lot. Groat condition ond only $14 000

win &ot iots of ioni

Mil DOW* iCMJ SholtoM. Potnl or*o
Woodod lot noor rrvor ond morino Only
$4 700

hout acms -Sooutrful woodod mob»lo
homo lot roitnctod $6 500

wooo crist .aeitrxtod bu«k(irvg lot
Hocv.ly woodod and »ock»dod coll lor
dotaih

mmm statim. su run oo* so wood
od lot Jopon<o lono $13 000

KfVBI BOB 2 fontostK bw><ding Ion on
$h©ilo*to ftrv#r ot V.tddlo Don-. $27 900
end $29 900

mauotti. rm st. cor®o woodod lot on

doop wo?#r in crty Jtmrf* d Shollon#
DnTofci* k>cotion $50 000

COPAS SMttS- Co'®# b»outrfu»>y woodod
lot 100 ft on doop *otr Coll lor
doto«H

MOVOOO statu--3 lov«lf lot* 2 or#
o»rwoy lot* $U 000 »o $38 500

ooo mkx tmui 2 040^.^0 ton
ovorlooAin® lefco or socrrftco prtco of
$5 500 «xh

Tell Th
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REALTY
Holden Beach

Phone 842-3782
Intracoastal Waterway lot. 70x200
plus. Owner financing. Mid $40s.

Superior investment property! 2nd
row beach home on 50x130 lot.
2-story, plus garage aportment. 7 BR,
3 complete kitchens. 4 full baths, fully
furnished, very rentable. Tremendous
potential for family use or investment
purpose $80,000. Let us show this to
you HOW!

4-BR 2-bath contemporary home on

deep water canal. Partially furnished
Mooting dock, garage excellent condition.Owner financing. S90's.

Two beautiful wooded waterfront lots
on the lockwood Folly River. 72x180.
Boat ramp, tennis court. Restricted
area.

Excellent framehome. large lot in
Maple Creek subdivision. 3 BR 2
baths. 2 porches, large living room,
great kitchen, central heat and air.
wood stove, workshop.
Four excellent mobile homos close to
beach in lower $20's to $40s. Each
distinctive in style and features to fit
your individual needs. If you are in
the market. these homes you must
see to appreciate the true value of
each. Owner financing available.

We also hove excellent smaller
homes close to beach in low $30's

All we ask is let us show you what we
have We respect your time and will
exert 100% effort to fill your needs
With the new bridge and low tax
structure, an investment in Brunswick
County real estate is

ONE SMART MOVE!
Chic and libby Simmons

letty McCtura
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Heol Estate |"

FOR SALE BY OWNER-1.400 sq. ft home
on large lot. 3 BR. 2 baths, fully carpeted,located in beautiful Shallotte Point, nice
view of Shallotte River. Priced in mid
$40 s. Call 579-2727 day. or after 5 p.m.
754 9229 Ask for Pom.

Aug. 15
3-BR. 2-BATH HOUSE, almost complete in
Rock Crab Subdivision. Lot 15. $49,500.
Coll 579-9533

Aug. 8

REALTY, INC.
of HOLDEN BEACH

located on the causeway
Phone 842-2628

SAND DOLLAR.Furnished 3 BR. 2-bath
contemporary with fireplace, rec room
and enclosed garage downstairs. Many
extras. Located on canal with boat dock.
>1 DV.UAJ.

HURRICANE HAVEN.Beautiful view of
Inland Waterway. 2-BR. 1-bath furnished
home on poved street. 1.200 sq. ft. Accessto tennis court, swimming pool and
boat romp. $53,000.

SANDPIPER IANE.2-bedroom. 1%-bath.
separate living and dining room,
fireplace, central heat/air. $59,500.

HONS PAW DRIVE.4 bedrooms. 2 boths.
living dining/kitchen with central heat
and air. Enclosed with garage and
storago. On deep water canal with boat
dock and poved stroet. $109,500.

110 STARFISH DRIVE.4 bedrooms. 2'i
baths located on paved street in Heritage
Harbor canol development Bright,
modern kitchen with living room and diningroom. Central heat and air and largo
enclosed area downstairs for storage and
garage Excellent investment and rental
potontial. $112 000

Restricted mobilo homo lots boginning at
$4 500 located on fresh water ponds near
beach
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BAG
Associates
"Everything We Touch

Turns To Sold"
Intracoostal Waterway lot. Excellent
location for commercial or residential.Owner financing.
One acre of wooded land on SHallotte
River. Good rood frontage.

754-9257

WEEKLY SPECIALS!
BRICK VENEER FRAME HOUSE.4 BR
1 '/j baths, living room, dining, kitchen.carport, hoot pump. All situated
on 100* 143*97. 64*184 lot. FmHA
financing to qualified buyer. Drop by
our office and let us show you this
one" $39 000

BUCCANEER HILLS -Near boat ramp.
2 BR. 1 both, carpet throughout.
Garage and storage area underneath
could be converted into extra living
space. On well landscaped lot. Good
view of waterway. Shown by appointment.Reduced to $59,900.

QUALITY CONSTRUCTION -NEW"
Greenwood Acres 2-story country
home on 100*150 lot with fresh wator
lake. Restricted area. Cedor siding 3
BR. 2 baths. C/HA fireplace,
coverod porch deck 1.632 sq. ft
heated. $62 500

/^rSJBobttUT" (Campbell^^ReahytB
lOufl O'uimr I

PHONE 1919) H4; ANYTIME
HOlDLN BEACH NORTH CAROLINA 28462

HWY 130 PAST HOLDEN
BEACH CAUSEWAY ON LEFT
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THE BRUNSWICK BEACW

t in The B<
CAROLINA SHORES

(Prime Listing)
A truly luxurious, elegant or

spacious home located on the fai
way with golf privileges, pit
private heated indoor pool, for o

ly $125,000.
Other features: 3 bedrooms. 21

baths, closed-in two-car garage.
Florida room and a covered fro
sitting porch. This superb home h
and dressing suite. A formal livii
breakfost room plus a formal din
dry area. This home has two L
energy conservation, a wide con
of the finest lot* in Carolina Shor
us now to see this home.

OCEAN SIDE C
Henry Hare

919 579 2141 or 919,579-:

IWRT
HOUSE LOTS

Brierwood Golf Courso.175x200
lovoly wooded fairway lot. Choice
location S25 000
Sunset Beach 75x200 beautifully
wooded lot. 3rd row from waterway,
near boot romp. Paved strcot. city
wator $25 000
Calabash Acres Bc-autifully woodedhomcsites. Excellent
neighborhood $11 000
Sunset Lakes 65x165 lot beautifully

situated on Lake Metcalf $25 000
Carolina Shoros Patio lot. Excollont

condition. $29,900
2 lots each 100 ft. frontage Hwy
179 Shoreline Drive. Sunset Beach citylimits $25 000 oach
Intracoastal Watotway 3 lots

across from Oyster Boy. Call for
details' $60 000 to $75 000
Lake front lots overlooking 16th
groen at Oystor Boy $40 000 to
$50 000

COMMERCIAL
Sunset Beach.-5 lots on cornor of
Main and Sunsot Blvd
Calabash Established rotail gift

shop. Super location Excellent invest
Irnent lo profit ratio

Acreage Approximately 13 ocros
ul *c/\ i. i oru""" u/v "- r

Contrally locolod between Ocean Isle
and Sunset Beach.
Calobash East 6 lots. 450* 190 total.

3 sidos of road frontage $65,000
negotiable.
Calabash East Sovorol locations to

1 select from. Starling ot $IQ 000

MOBILE HOMES
Dogwood Drive 12x65 land Grant

by Moscot largo scrvoned porch and
cypress dock Priced to soil at
$24 900
Soa Trail Dogwood Dr.. 2 lots

120x150 14x70 mobile home. 2 BR 2
baths, washer dryer heat pump
$49 900
Soo Trail live Oak Dr 12x60

mobile homo dock utility building
Pncod to soil $26 900
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as a large master bedroom, bath
ng room, o den with fireplace, a
ing room and a very liberal launleatingand cooling systems for
crete drive and is located on one
es. Heated area 2,152 sq. ft. Call
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3737, Hwy. 179. Colobosh

WALTERS REALTY
Calabash

Days.579 9727. 579 9728
Nights.579-6673
HOUSES AND CONDOS

Ocoon Isle Beach Now construction4 BR 2 baths with loft. cathedral
ceiling appliances Very nicely finished.Floating dock on concroto canal
with immediate access to waterway
$149 500
Soa Trail Now construction. 3 BR

2 bath brick houso on largo corner
lot. Fully carpeted, lots of closots.
$64 900
Carolina Shoros Rosort Condo. 2-BR

condo. boautifully furnished $79,500
RIDUaD TO $74,500 $12 000 down
ossumc TO.87% loan
Sunset lakes closo to Oyster

Hoy Booutiful 2 BR cedar horno with
jccuxn. Jonn Airo garage 'satellite
dish all the oxtras Deck overlooking
lako. Beautifully landscopod
$129 900
Holders Beach oroa Now construe

tion. appro* 1.000 sq ft 2 BRs. 2
baths, screened porch $39 900
Soa Trail -3 BRs. 2 baths, large

tcroonod porch, gorogo utility bldg
near boat ramp On 2 boauhful land
icapod lot* $82 900
Soa Troll 2 BR». I both, heal pump

900 %q ft woll constructed $44,900
Oystor Boy Booutiful house on lake

overlooking golt courui t*celtont
waterway view Call lor detailtl
$130 000

MOBILE HOME LOTS
Magnolia Drlvo Beautiful grotty

lovel lot ready for mobile home
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